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Title

101 East 16th St. v NYS Division of Housing

Adebanjo v Johnson

ARKS55 Doe v Archdiocese of NY
Arzu v NYCTA

Bison Capital v Hunton & Williams
Chang v Westside 309

Churchill Owners v Kent

Cold Spring v National Securities
Decock v NYS Div. of Housing
Deer Park v Natonstar Mortgage
Dowlah v Professional Staff Congress
Dragons 516 v Knights Genesis
F., Damien v Rasheda J.

Fifth Partners v Foley

Glen Oaks v City of NY

Gopstein v Bellinson

Gowen v Helly Nahmad Gallery
Guaraca v West 25th St.

Hotel 237 v G.M. Canmar Residence
Ilan v Washington

Jobar Holding Corp v Halio

Lin v CAMB Magnolia House
Linares v City of NY

M., Mayra v Raoul G.

Marks v City of NY

Matter of Afshari

Matter of Birnbaum

Matter of Byrd

Matter of Forman

Matter of Manheimer

Matter of Ogilvie

Matter of Schachtel

McRae v Sawhney

Meza v Old Republic

People v Adolfo Ramirez

People v Adonnis Bussie

People v Albert Negron

Motion Number

M-2465
M-3095
M-2768
M-2557
M-3189
M-2057
M-0935
M-2754
M-2411
M-3424
M-2777
M-2547
M-2643
M-2669
M-2974 et. seq.
M-2820
M-2624
M-2432
M-2758 & M-2759
M-2828
M-3070 & M-3172
M-2798
M-2491
M-3192
M-2873
M-0202
M-3073
M-3075
M-3074
M-3077
M-3076
M-2569
M-2975
M-2951
M-2608
M-2821
M-2607


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/101 East 16th St. v NYS Division of Housing (M-2465).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Adebanjo v Johnson (M-3095).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/ARK55 Doe v Archdiocese of NY (M-2768).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Arzu v NYCTA (M-2557).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Bison Capital v Hunton & Williams (M-3189).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Chang v Westside 309 (M-2057).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Churchill Owners v Kent (M-0935).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Cold Spring v National Securities (M-2754).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Decock v NYS Div. of Housing (M-2411).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Deer Park v Natonstar Mortgage (M-3424).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Dowlah v Professional Staff Congress (M-2777).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Dragons 516 v Knights Genesis (M-2547).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/F., Damien v Rasheda J. (M-2643).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Fifth Partners v Foley (M-2669).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Glen Oaks  v City of NY (M-2974 et. seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Gopstein v Bellinson (M-2820).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Gowen v Helly Nahmad Gallery (M-2624).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Guaraca v West 25th St. (M-2432).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Hotel 237 v G.M. Canmar Residence (M-2758 & M-2759).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Ilan v Washington (M-2828).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Jobar Holding Corp v Halio (M-3070 & M-3172).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Lin v CAMB Magnolia House (M-2798).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Linares v City of NY (M-2491).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/M., Mayra v Raoul G. (M-3192).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Marks v City of NY (M-2873).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Matter of Afshari (M-0202).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Matter of Birnbaum (M-3073).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Matter of Byrd (M-3075).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Matter of Forman (M-3074).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Matter of Manheimer (M-3077).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Matter of Ogilvie (M-3076).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Matter of Schachtel (M-2569).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/McRae v Sawhney (M-2975).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Meza v Old Republic (M-2951).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Adolfo Ramirez (M-2608).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Adonnis Bussie (M-2821).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Albert Negron (M-2607).pdf

People v Anthony M.
People v Barry Brewley
People v Carlos Gonzalez Mesa

People v Charlie Casillas
People v Christopher Fuhrtz
People v Danny Ellerbee
People v Donald McLaurin
People v Eduardo Lacen
People v Edwin D.

People v Esmin Kolenovic
People v Felix Perez

People v Gerard Hines
People v Hector Cabrera
People v James Bellamy
People v Javier Castillo
People v Jeffrey Grant
People v Jennifer Pino
People v Jerome Pippens
People v Jerome Pippens
People v John Diaz

People v Jonathan Rodriguez
People v Joshua Miranda
People v Juan Nieves
People v Juan Perez

People v Karnel Wright
People v Lamar G.

People v Lilly Quanell
People v Michael Berger
People v Miguel Garcia
People v Mike Ortiz

People v Mushin Green
People v Omar Gibbs
People v Paul Niles

People v Rafael Carrasquillo
People v Randel Smickle
People v Raymond Almodovar
People v Renzo Fernandez
People v Shane Peters
People v Shaun Harris
People v Steven Espinal
People v Taj Rampersant

People v Terrell Hamilton

People v Terrell Hamilton
People v Terrell Hamilton

People v Timothy Brooks
People v Travis Rodriguez

M-2642
M-2679
M-2704
M-2603
M-4045
M-2538
M-3048
M-2744
M-2644
M-2678
M-2734
M-2602
M-2396 & M-2397
M-2853
M-2725
M-2751
M-2646
M-2815
M-2816
M-2622
M-2673
M-2931
M-2609
M-2722
M-2723
M-2680
M-2868
M-2687
M-3188
M-2741
M-1692
M-2745
M-2705
M-2599
M-2105
M-2893
M-2721
M-2626
M-2713
M-2879
M-2677
M-2747
M-2785
M-2796
M-2533
M-2932


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Anthony M. (M-2642).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Barry Brewley (M-2679).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Carlos Gonzalez Mesa (M-2704).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Charlie Casillas (M-2603).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Christopher Fuhrtz (M-4045).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Danny Ellerbee (M-2538).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Donald McLaurin (M-3048).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Eduardo Lacen (M-2744).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Edwin D. (M-2644).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Esmin Kolenovic (M-2678).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Felix Perez (M-2734).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Gerard Hines (M-2602).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Hector Cabrera (M-2396 & M-2397).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v James Bellamy (M-2853).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Javier Castillo (M-2725).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Jeffrey Grant (M-2751).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Jennifer Pino (M-2646).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Jerome Pippens (M-2815).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Jerome Pippens (M-2816).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v John Diaz (M-2622).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Jonathan Rodriguez (M-2673).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Joshua Miranda (M-2931).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Juan Nieves (M-2609).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Juan Perez (M-2722).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Karnel Wright (M-2723).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Lamar G. (M-2680).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Lilly Quanell (M-2868).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Michael Berger (M-2687).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Miguel Garcia (M-3188).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Mike Ortiz (M-2741).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Mushin Green (M-1692).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Omar Gibbs (M-2745).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Paul Niles (M-2705).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Rafael Carrasquillo (M-2599).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Randel Smickle (M-2105).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Raymond Almodovar (M-2893).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Renzo Fernandez (M-2721).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Shane Peters (M-2626).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Shaun Harris (M-2713).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Steven Espinal (M-2879).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Taj Rampersant (M-2677).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Terrell Hamilton (M-2747).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Terrell Hamilton (M-2785).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Terrell Hamilton (M-2796).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Timothy Brooks (M-2533).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Travis Rodriguez (M-2932).pdf

People v Trenton Demunn
People v Tyrelle Murray
People v Yordi Delossantos
Rijos v NYC Transit Authority
SanMiguel v Grimaldi

Shah v 20 E 64th St

Thurman v Sullivan Properties

Ullah v Ullah

Urban v Zipper

Verdugo v Smiley & Smiley
W., Craig v Vanessa W.

W., Craig v Vanessa W.

M-2701
M-2601
M-2802
M-2368 & M-2993
M-3019 & M-3033
M-0133
M-2178
M-2763
M-3333
M-3158
M-2418
M-2495


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Trenton Demunn (M-2701).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Tyrelle Murray (M-2601).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/People v Yordi Delossantos (M-2802).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Rijos v NYC Transit Authority (M-2368 & M-2993).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/SanMiguel v Grimaldi (M-3019 & M-3033).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Shah v 20 E 64th St (M-0133).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Thurman v Sullivan Properties (M-2178).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Ullah v Ullah (M-2763).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Urban v Zipper (M-3333).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/Verdugo v Smiley & Smiley (M-3158).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/W., Craig v Vanessa W. (M-2418).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/08_Aug/01/PDF/W., Craig v Vanessa W. (M-2495).pdf

